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Event 140a: Masters Women 6  Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 140 Tanya SIMPSON (Northern Cycling) 2:53.999
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.470 26.470 (1)
Lap 2 20.795 47.265 (1)
Lap 3 20.842 1:08.108 (1)
Lap 4 20.893 1:29.001 (1)
Lap 5 20.773 1:49.775 (1)
Lap 6 20.861 2:10.637 (1)
Lap 7 21.511 2:32.148 (1)
Lap 8 21.850 2:53.999 (1)

2. 141 Tess MARTIN-WALLACE (Sunshine Coast CC) 3:00.325 +6.326
Half Lap

Lap 1 28.102 28.102 (2)
Lap 2 21.449 49.552 (2)
Lap 3 21.677 1:11.230 (2)
Lap 4 22.086 1:33.317 (2)
Lap 5 21.639 1:54.956 (2)
Lap 6 21.552 2:16.509 (2)
Lap 7 21.710 2:38.219 (2)
Lap 8 22.106 3:00.325 (2)


